10.01

10.02

10.03

10.04

20.01

40.01

70.01

Pierrefonds
e~  Roxboro

Montréal &3

Extraordinary borough council meeting
of Wednesday, August 22, 2012

AGENDA

10 — Opening procedure
Opening of the sitting
Reading out of the prayer
Public question period

Adoption of the agenda of the borough council sitting

20 - Contracts and agreements

Grant the contract ST-12-15 to Aquaréhab Eau Potable inc. for the restoration of water pipes by structural lining and
related works on rues Acres, D'Auteuil, Estérel, Gratton and Hazelnut. Borough of Pierrefonds-Roxboro - Total expenses
of $1,146,243.94, taxes included - (contract : $1,126,243.94 + incidental costs: $20,000)

40 — By-laws

S.P.A.L.P. - Addition of a storey to a single-family detached building at 82, 10e Avenue, on lot 1 389 494.

70 — Other business

Adjournment of the sitting

Page 1



	Agenda

