

## Extraordinary borough council meeting of Wednesday, August 22, 2012

## **AGENDA**

## 10 - Opening procedure

10.01	Opening of the sitting
10.02	Reading out of the prayer
10.03	Public question period
10.04	Adoption of the agenda of the borough council sitting
20.01	20 – Contracts and agreements  Grant the contract ST-12-15 to Aquaréhab Eau Potable inc. for the restoration of water pipes by structural lining and related works on rues Acres, D'Auteuil, Estérel, Gratton and Hazelnut. Borough of Pierrefonds-Roxboro - Total expenses of \$1,146,243.94, taxes included - (contract: \$1,126,243.94 + incidental costs: \$20,000)
40 – By-laws	
40.01	S.P.A.I.P Addition of a storey to a single-family detached building at 82, 10e Avenue, on lot 1 389 494.
70 – Other business	
70.01	Adjournment of the sitting